
Northwet District Athletic Board 
2025-2026 SPORT COORDINATORS

SPORT FALL

*VB Female Rep L-B Fed Prog/Curriculum Brenda Frankart 419-722-6752 bfrankart@nwdab.org Mike Bute - Brad Cooley

*Golf AA Rep Archobld Superintendent Jay Selgo 419-551-4459 jselgo@nwdab.org

*Ten AA Rep Lincolnview Superintendent Jeff Snyder 419-203-6119 jsnyder@nwdab.org

*B Soc AAA Rep Wauseon AD Matt Hutchinson 419-466-1684 mhutchinson@nwdab.org Matt Flewelling

*CC Ethnic Minority Rep Columbian HS Principal David Alvarado 419-937-8700 dalvarado@nwdab.org Jeff Snyder

*G Soc A Rep Ft. Jennings Principal Todd Hoehn 419-796-7306 thoehn@nwdab.org Matt Flewelling

SPORT WINTER

*Gym A Rep North Central Super Mike Bute 419-771-9494 mbute@nwdab.org

*Bowl A Rep Ft. Jennings Principal Todd Hoehn 419-796-7306 thoehn@nwdab.org

*Wr AAA Rep Norwalk Superintendent Brad Cooley 419-577-0743 bcooley@nwdab.org Matt Flewelling

*Swim Ethnic Minority Rep Columbian HS Principal David Alvarado 419-447-6331 dalvarado@nwdab.org Matt Hutchinson

*BK AA Rep Archbold Superintendent Jay Selgo 419-551-4459 jselgo@nwdab.org Brenda Frankart/Jeff Snyder

SPORT SPRING

Scholar AAA Rep Norwalk Superintendent Brad Cooley 419-577-0743 bcooley@nwdab.org

*BB AA Rep Archobld Superintendent Jay Selgo 419-551-4459 jselgo@nwdab.org Mike Bute

*Ten AA Rep Lincolnview Superintendent Jeff Snyder 419-203-6119 jsnyder@nwdab.org

*Tr Female Rep L-B Fed Prog/Curriculum Brenda Frankart 419-722-6752 bfrankart@nwdab.org David Alvarado/Jeff Snyder

*SB AAA Rep Wauseon AD Matt Hutchinson 419-466-1684 mhutchinson@nwdab.org Matt Flewelling

Awards A Rep Ft Jennings Principal Todd Hoehn 419-796-7306 thoehn@nwdab.org

Secretary Kevin Calver 419-631-5996 kcalver@ohsaa.org

Treasurer Bill Hanna 419-230-4127 bhanna@ohaaa.org

Dragonfly/myOhsaa Rick Brindley 567-203-8361 rbrind@zoominternet.net

Soccer officials Karen Razka

webmaster Genne Holmes gholmes@nwdab.org
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